All information is correct at the time of data sheet generation
Generated at: 23 October 2018
SPECIFICATION SHEET
EH-Art. No: 45.017.63
Ident No: 11028
Barcode: 9319510015253
Bunnings Item No: 3381037
The Ozito PXCCSS-018 Cordless Chainsaw is ideal for trimming branches, felling trees up to 230mm (8") diameter, cutting small
logs and sawing small timber.
Safety features include an automatic chain brake that will engage in the event of kickback and metal bucking spikes that assist
with the cutting action and help reduce the possibility of kickback.
Automatic chain oiling keeps both the bar and chain lubricated, which reduces the level of friction and helps prolong the life of
the tool.
Choose the 18V Lithium Ion Battery for the run time you need.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
18V Lithium-Ion Battery - Lithium Ion technology provides cordless convenience and eliminates the need for
long extension cords.
Safety Chain Brake - Prevents the user in the event of kickback.
Automatic Chain Oiling - Keeps the chain sharp and ensures longer chain life.
Oil Level Window – So you can see very easily when it needs an oil top up.
SPECIFICATIONS
Voltage -18V
Chain Speed - 4.3m/s
Bar Length - 250mm (10”)
Max. Cutting Capacity - 230mm
Chain Pitch - 9.53mm (3/8”)
Chain Gauge - 1.1mm (.043”)
Chain Links - 40 Links
Chain Oiling - Automatic
Chain Oil Tank - 200ml
CONTENTS
1 x Cordless Chainsaw
1 x Bar & Chain  Cover
1 x Instruction Manual
LOGISTICS
Product Weight – 3.0kg
Single Box Dimensions (LxWxH) - 900 x 255 x 210mm
Outer Carton Qty – 2 units
Pallet Quantity - 32 units